
Class. NOM CLUB   Vitesse Bloc Difficulté points
Meilleure 

Place

1 JENFT Paul CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 1 2 2 5 1

2 GARDAS Jérémy CHAMBERY ESCALADE 8 1 4 13 1

3 ROUX Matias CLUB MONTAGNE ET ESCALADE VEUR 2 2 10 14 2

4 UZEL Anatole LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 4 4 6 14 4

5 DUFOUR Tim BRON VERTICAL 5 8 4 17 4

6 OLIVIER CHOUPIN Titouan ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 10 8 1 19 1

7 JAULIN Alixan CHAMBERY ESCALADE 6 8 6 20 6

8 BOUKANDJA BATHOL Justin ESCAPADE CLUB ROMANAIS 13 5 6 24 5

9 PAUGAM Soren ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 12 8 8 28 8

10 BEGHIN Barthelemy BELLES GRIMPES EN BELLEDONNE 19 5 6 30 5

11 GUEYDON Pierre Alexandre CLUB VERTIGE 9 8 13 30 8

12 ROCH Basile CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 11 20 2 33 2

13 LOUVIER Yona CAF FONTAINE EN MONTAGNE 17 8 9 34 8

14 BURTIN Louison CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 18 7 12 37 7

15 LEMAIRE Léo CANTON GRIMP' 3 20 15 38 3

16 SIROT Maxime CANTON GRIMP' 15 8 16 39 8

17 DUPIN Sacha CANTON GRIMP' 7 8 26 41 7

18 DIGONNET Noé C.E.S.A.M. 14 9 19 42 9

19 BRICARD Armand MAURIENNE ESCALADE 22 8 16 46 8

20 JACQUOT Clément ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 25 8 13 46 8

21 JALLADE Samuel GRIMP'PASSION 20 20 11 51 11

22 CHAKROUN Tommy MINERAL SPIRIT 23 8 22 53 8

23 PROVIN CORRE Mathys ROC EVASION 24 8 24 56 8

24 FARO Max GRIMP'PASSION 16 24 21 61 16

25 DASSONVILLE Antoine ESCAPILADE 21 24 25 70 21

26 NORE Clément Roc Evasion ABS 26 ABS ABS 26

Président de jury : Robert BELLISSENT

Trophée Régional

Poussins Benjamins

Poussins garçons

12 avril 2014 à Grenoble



Class. NOM CLUB    Vitesse  Bloc  Difficulté points
Meilleure 

Place

1 MEIGNAN Naile CHAMBERY ESCALADE 1 1 1 3 1

2 SIMON Amelie CHAMBERY ESCALADE 2 2 2 6 2

3 DOUADY Luce CHAMBERY ESCALADE 4 3 2 9 2

4 BOUCARD Florine CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 6 3 2 11 2

5 LAPORTE Marie CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 7 3 2 12 2

6 LEMVIK Edel ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 10 8 2 20 2

7 COLLOMBET Emma MAURIENNE ESCALADE 9 3 8 20 3

8 TEXIER Laurène CLUB VERTIGE 5 10 7 22 5

9 BAUP Estelle CHAMBERY ESCALADE 8 3 12 23 3

10 GAILLARD Héloise M'ROCLIMBING 3 8 20 31 3

11 BRESCIANI Lea CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 18 11 9 38 9

12 VANDAME Mathilde CLUB VERTIGE 14 11 14 39 11

13 GAILLARD Lisa CLUB VERTIGE 23 11 9 43 9

14 JACQUOT Alix ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 25 11 9 45 9

15 BRUN Fanny MAURIENNE ESCALADE 15 11 19 45 11

16 CHAVANNE Melissa CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 11 11 24 46 11

17 CALLIET Agathe CEC 26 20 11 22 53 11

18 ARNAUD Romane ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 16 11 27 54 11

19 ROUBIN Lou M'ROCLIMBING 21 11 23 55 11

20 GRIVOT Emma F.J.E.P. 13 26 16 55 13

21 LAZARD Esther MAURIENNE ESCALADE 24 11 21 56 11

22 BRUN Léa CEC 26 19 11 26 56 11

23 LORENTE Méline CANTON GRIMP' 12 28 18 58 12

24 GIRERD Amandine CLUB VERTIGE 17 26 16 59 16

25 DESCHAMP Caroline CLUB VERTIGE 22 28 12 62 12

26 BALLAND KIRCHHOFFER Lila M'ROCLIMBING 28 11 25 64 11

27 BUFFARD Emily M'ROCLIMBING 26 25 14 65 14

28 LEUDET DE LA VALLEE Julie GRIMP'PASSION 27 11 29 67 11

29 DEFLACHE Candice M'ROCLIMBING 30 11 30 71 11

30 ROMAIN Lili Rose CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 29 28 28 85 28

Président de jury : Robert BELLISSENT

Poussins filles

Trophée Régional

Poussins Benjamins

12 avril 2014 à Grenoble



Class, NOM CLUB    Vitesse  Bloc Difficulté  Points Meilleure Place

1 LIORET Nathan CHAMBERY ESCALADE 5 1 3 9 1

2 BAVOUX Calvin MOUSTE'CLIP MONTAGNE ET ESCALA 2 6 7 15 2

3 BERGASSE Damien SPORT NATURE AVENTURE 6 8 2 16 2

4 PETRI Gaetan ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 8 3 5 16 3

5 DUVAL Alistair CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 10 8 1 19 1

6 DOUADY Robin CHAMBERY ESCALADE 12 3 7 22 3

7 TESTE Jules CANTON GRIMP' 1 8 14 23 1

8 BIDAOUI Elies M'ROCLIMBING 3 8 12 23 3

9 RATEL Dorian MAURIENNE ESCALADE 9 8 9 26 8

10 VANDROUX Lucien M.J.C.BELLEGARDE/VALSERINE 13 1 14 28 1

11 GONCALVES Romain AIN ROC 17 8 4 29 4

12 BERTAULD Raphaël CHAMBERY ESCALADE 7 8 14 29 7

13 ROLANDEZ Mathis CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 11 8 13 32 8

14 COLIN Victor LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 22 8 5 35 5

15 CHEMINAL Noé MINERAL SPIRIT 15 8 14 37 8

16 GAY Jéremie BRON VERTICAL 16 8 14 38 8

17 CLAIR Pierre LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 19 8 14 41 8

18 DURY Clément CLUB VERTIGE 26 8 9 43 8

19 DUPIN Lucas CANTON GRIMP' 25 8 14 47 8

20 FREY Nils CANTON GRIMP' 4 32 14 50 4

21 ALBARTE Yanis ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 14 8 32 54 8

22 PUIG Jules M'ROCLIMBING 40 8 9 57 8

23 SEIMANN Victor BRON VERTICAL 18 6 34 58 6

24 LECOMTE Valentin CHAMBERY ESCALADE 36 8 14 58 8

25 LUCAS Mathias CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 38 8 14 60 8

26 AMARDEIL Lucas CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 20 32 14 66 14

27 GRéGORY Gaspard ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 23 8 37 68 8

28 ROLOT Jules VERTICAL COTIERE 48 8 14 70 8

29 SCHONNE Elric ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 49 8 14 71 8

30 MALUN Carl LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 50 8 14 72 8

31 COME Marin VERTICAL COTIERE 39 3 36 78 3

32 THOMAS Maxence CLUB VERTIGE 34 32 14 80 14

33 TCHERKACHINE Shams BRON VERTICAL 28 8 47 83 8

35 CONTINI Nolan MINERAL SPIRIT 30 40 14 84 14

34 PHILIBERT Thomas ROC EVASION 33 8 43 84 8

36 TOME Gabriel BREDAROC 44 32 14 90 14

37 BERTRAND Romain LES LEZARDS VAGABONDS 37 42 14 93 14

38 AVRIL Alexis CANTON GRIMP' 21 32 42 95 21

39 VEROT Victor CANTON GRIMP' 31 32 39 102 31

40 BOURSEAU Mathis CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 24 42 39 105 24

41 BRUN Julian MAURIENNE ESCALADE 29 40 37 106 29

42 ROUX Andy LES LEZARDS VAGABONDS 32 42 35 109 32

43 DE OLIVEIRA Arthur LES LEZARDS VAGABONDS 42 32 39 113 32

44 MOREL Daiki MAURIENNE ESCALADE 27 42 49 118 27

45 VALETTE Erwan CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 41 32 46 119 32

46 GODIN Luc CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 35 42 44 121 35

47 CLAUDE Manuel LES LEZARDS VAGABONDS 43 50 33 126 33

48 MAURANGE Hugo MAURIENNE ESCALADE 46 42 45 133 42

49 COINTEPAS Tristan ROC EVASION 45 42 50 137 42

49 DIAZ Léandre MINERAL SPIRIT 47 42 48 137 42

Président de jury : Robert BELLISSENT

Trophée Régional

Poussins Benjamins

12 avril 2014 à Grenoble

Benjamins garçons



Class. NOM CLUB    Vitesse  Bloc Difficulté  Points
Meilleure 

Place

1 BLANC Lucile CHAMBERY ESCALADE 1 1 1 3 1

2 FONTELAYE Romane ESCALADE VOIRON ALPINISME 2 1 5 8 1

3 AGRESTI Leonie CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 5 3 5 13 3

4 SOULAS Lilou ROC EVASION 8 4 2 14 2

5 MC CARRON Sophie CLUB VERTIGE 6 9 2 17 2

6 COLUCCI Zoé CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 10 4 5 19 4

7 FARO Clara GRIMP'PASSION 11 8 5 24 5

8 SAINT CYR Jade CLUB VERTIGE 4 16 5 25 4

9 HANACHOWICZ Coline LA DEGAINE ESCALADE ET MONTAGN 12 11 5 28 5

10 JENFT Clara CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 9 7 12 28 7

11 RIGAUD Camille CANTON GRIMP' 3 11 15 29 3

12 MEIGNAN Nina CHAMBERY ESCALADE 18 9 5 32 5

13 CARPENTIER Lila M'ROCLIMBING 16 16 2 34 2

14 LAVAL Olivia LES LEZARDS VAGABONDS 14 16 12 42 12

15 ELOI Margaux CANTON GRIMP' 7 11 28 46 7

16 JEAN Ilona MAURIENNE ESCALADE 17 11 18 46 11

17 ROUBIN Pauline M'ROCLIMBING 23 4 23 50 4

18 LOSADA Emma ROC EVASION 22 11 21 54 11

19 QUEDEVILLE Roseline ROC EVASION 24 16 19 59 16

20 DE FLEURIAN Luce VERTICAL COTIERE 13 21 26 60 13

21 GIRERD Justine CLUB VERTIGE 15 16 29 60 15

22 CHAKROUN Emi MINERAL SPIRIT 26 21 14 61 14

23 CANTIN Léane BREDAROC 20 23 20 63 20

24 BERLINGARD Elodie BRON VERTICAL 25 23 16 64 16

25 CARRON Axelle CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 19 23 25 67 19

26 CHAKROUN Zoé MINERAL SPIRIT 29 23 17 69 17

27 MASIN Léa CAF BELLEDONNE NORD 21 23 27 71 21

28 FERRARI Lison CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTI 27 23 24 74 23

29 GISSAT Clarence VERTICAL COTIERE 30 23 22 75 22

30 GUILLE Tatiana VERTICAL COTIERE 28 23 30 81 23

Président de jury : Robert BELLISSENT

Benjamins filles

Trophée Régional

Poussins Benjamins

12 avril 2014 à Grenoble



CLASSEMENT CLUB PLACE  NOM  CLUB POINTS

1 Naile Meignan Chambéry Escalade

2 Jeremy Gardas Chambéry Escalade

1 Lucile Blanc Chambéry Escalade

1 Nathan Lioret Chambéry Escalade

6 Edel Lemvik Escalade voiron Alpinisme

6 Titouan Olivier Choupin Escalade voiron Alpinisme

2 Romane Fontelaye Escalade voiron Alpinisme

4 Gaetan Petri Escalade voiron Alpinisme

4 Florine Boucard CAF La Roche Bonneville

12 Basile Roch CAF La Roche Bonneville

6 Zoé Colucci CAF La Roche Bonneville

5 Alistair Duval CAF La Roche Bonneville

8 Laurène Texier Club Vertige

11 Pierre Alexandre Gueydon Club Vertige

5 Sophie MC Carron Club Vertige

18 Clément Dury Club Vertige

7 Emma Colombet Maurienne Escalade

19 Armand Bricard Maurienne Escalade

16 Ilona Jean Maurienne Escalade

9 Dorian Ratel Maurienne Escalade

11 Léa Bresciani Club des Sports Chamonix

14 Louison Burtin Club des Sports Chamonix

3 Léonie Agresti Club des Sports Chamonix

25 Mathias Lucas Club des Sports Chamonix

23 Méline Laurente Canton Grimp

15 Léo Lemaire Canton Grimp

15 Margot Eloi Canton Grimp

7 Jules Teste Canton Grimp

42

60

515

536

4

7

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES CLUBS

1

2

3

5

18

27


